SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. C

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. C

ISIN: SE0000120784

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:50

Price
14.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.28% (0.04)

SE0000120784
SEB C
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

28,306 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

14.14 EUR (370)
14.26 EUR (360)
14.20 EUR
14.28 EUR
14.20 EUR
14.16 EUR
14.258 EUR

10

142.58

5

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4812740
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000120784&ID_NOTATION=357934879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7143e0749fa4c079700c7c1dc520c79259d2e662ade0dd63d9cc841b068d1158&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a052ed63422b483d&time=1726424385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50a342470cc31ef4ffcb1ccd110ad36cebfdbcc4c482ff3a39d46ddca0d0cd69&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b64a54b2468523b2&time=1726424385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91dc250c27f36fbd234ef7482b4ec879b8af720190451df5ed8022e5e0d45d7a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e764346fbb249dd5&time=1726424385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=436762c5771d5bf08a2eb9e772fb4618058413e769b30d5ea11b78fc96dac90b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b7cee7a49bd39658&time=1726424385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4acec515b72483ad94d29472b0730c62f1b40713b435ec7ff8204752ad70468c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8efac2fe88c6d7d84&time=1726424385&tool=RSC

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. C

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:50

Price
14.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.28% (0.04)

ISIN SE0000120784
Symbol SEB C
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 28,306 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.14 EUR (370)
Ask (Ask size) 14.26 EUR (360)
Open 14.20 EUR
High 14.28 EUR
Low 14.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.16 EUR
VWAP 14.258 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 142.58
Number of trades 5
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.81%  +32.77% -
Perf (abs.) -0.72 +3.52 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.56 23.63 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.14 EUR (12
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.94 EUR (3
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 13.74 EUR (5

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

13.08 EUR (24
15.02 EUR (2024/03/01
12.26 EUR (2024/01/19
15.02 EUR (2024/03/01
10.78 EUR (2023/10/30

—_ — = — — = = —

All listings for SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. C

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 14.20 EUR 0.00 5
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 14.16 EUR 0.00 13
13

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/09/ 18:00 160.60 SEK 1.29 194
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:08 14.12EUR 0.00 2
13

London Stock 2022/04/ 17:39 114.80 SEK 0.03 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=357934879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103145837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456774381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023489

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. C

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

25

2024/09/ 08:51 14.10 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:32 14.08 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233019

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB SER. C

Company profile

Company Logo

SEB

Contact Details

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB

Kungstradgardsgatan 8 - 106 40 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-7-71621000

Fax: +

E-mail: press@seb.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Torgeby Chairman of Managing

Jeanette
Almberg

Jonas
Ahlstrom

Jonas
Soderberg

Masih Yazdi

Mats
Holmstrom

Mats
Torstendahl

Niina Aikas
Petra Alund
Robert Celsing
Ulrika Areskog
Lilja

William Paus

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcus Wallenberg
Anna-Karin

Glimstrém
Anne-Catherine

Berner

Goran Nettelbladt
Helena lidiko Saxon
Jacob Aarup-
Andersen

Jian Hua Huo
John Flint

Lars Ottersgard
Lena Skullman
Marika Ottander
Signhild Lou E
Arnegard-Hansen

Svein Tore Holsether

Sven Olov Nyman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:press@seb.se
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